
 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   RODRIGUEZ GARCIA   Maricruz   CESAN-S 
 2   GOMEZ NICOLA   Graciela   CE-TO 
 3   HERNANZ MORAL   Maria Del Carmen   VCE-VA 
 3   VALERA SANCHEZ   Macarena   CEB-M 
 5   EIRIZ MATA   Nieves   100TO-C 

2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   BUGALLO OTERO   Araceli   FED-G
 2   VAZQUEZ CORBACHO   Isabel Maria   SA-GR 
 3   CANO DIOSA   Rosa Maria   CEC-C
 3   CHAVERON ROUVEYROL   Nathalie   CEC-CA 
 5   PALENCIA FUENTE   Olga   CET-CS 

2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   GOMEZ PAZ   Raul   TRESCANTOS-M 
 2   MARTIN RUEDA   Ignacio   SA-LO 
 3   PEREIRO MEDIN   Alberto   100TO-C 
 3   VAZQUEZ ANTUNEZ   Antonio   SA-GU 
 5   TOMAS ROMERO   Sergio   CET-CS 
 6   TORRES GARCIA   Jesus   FED-AND
 7   TORRES GARCIA   Antonio Manuel   FED-AND

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
ESPADA MASCULINA +40

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
ESPADA FEMENINA +40

2 de marzo de 2019 

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
ESPADA FEMENINA +50



2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   CODON MIRAVALLES   Roberto   ECC-BU 
 2   VILLADONIGA MARTIN   Jesus Manuel   100TO-C 
 3   GURI LOPEZ   Alberto   CREA-M 
 3   TOLEDO ISAAC   Carlos   CE-TO 
 5   DEL BUSTO FANO   Antonio   FED-AST
 6   ARTEAGA QUINTANA   Jesus   CESAN-S 
 7   ESPINOSA PONCE   Pedro   CET-CS 
 8   MERINO BOCOS   Juan Ramon   VCE-VA 
 9   VELA GARRIDO   Francisco Javer   CEC-CA 
 10   GALAN ROCILLO   Miguel Angel   CESAN-S 
 11   SIERRA CASANOVA   Jose Alberto   CEC-CA 
 12   PEREZ ILLANES   Jose Carlos   FED-AND

2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   PARRA RODRIGUEZ   Francisco   CESAN-S 
 2   DE GORGOLAS MARTIN   Iñigo   CREA-M 

2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   CODON MIRAVALLES   Roberto   ECC-BU 
 2   VILLADONIGA MARTIN   Jesus Manuel   100TO-C 
 3   CHAVERON ROUVEYROL   Nathalie   CEC-CA 
 3   VELA GARRIDO   Francisco Javer   CEC-CA 
 5   PEREZ ILLANES   Jose Carlos   FED-AND
 6   TORRES GARCIA   Antonio Manuel   FED-AND
 7   TORRES GARCIA   Jesus   FED-AND

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
FLORETE

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
ESPADA MASCULINA +50

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
ESPADA MASCULINA +60



2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   CHAVERON ROUVEYROL   Nathalie   CEC-CA 

2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   MARTIN CID   Maria Del Mar   SASLE-M 
 2   RODRIGUEZ GARCIA   Maricruz   CESAN-S 
 3   HERNANZ MORAL   Maria Del Carmen   VCE-VA 
 3   PEÑA BENGOECHEA   Ana   ECC-BU 
 5   PARAMO NEBREDA   Celia   ECC-BU 

2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   ANDREU DEDEU   Marc   SAM-B 
 2   REY HERMIDA   Juan   CE-M 
 3   GASCON BLANCO   Pedro   CE-M 
 3   POVEDANO ROMERO   Juan Jose   CET-CS 

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
SABLE MASCULINO +40

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
FLORETE

Classement général

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
SABLE FEMENINO



2 de marzo de 2019 

 Rg   Nom   Prénom   Club 
 1   TELLADO CORCHETE   Txomin   CDF-SS 
 2   VILLADONIGA MARTIN   Jesus Manuel   100TO-C 
 3   CODON MIRAVALLES   Roberto   ECC-BU 
 3   DE FRANCISCO GONZALEZ   Cesar   SASLE-M 
 5   REDONDO BERMEJO   Jose Luis   CE-M 
 6   MERINO BOCOS   Juan Ramon   VCE-VA 

 7   SIERRA CASANOVA   Jose Alberto   CEC-CA 

 8   GARCIA PAEZ   Jose Maria   CE-M 

 9   VELA GARRIDO   Francisco Javer   CEC-CA 

 10   PARRA RODRIGUEZ   Francisco   CESAN-S 

 11   GALAN ROCILLO   Miguel Angel   CESAN-S 

 12   ARTEAGA QUINTANA   Jesus   CESAN-S 

LIGA MASTER PONFERRADA
SABLE MASCULINO +50

Classement général


